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FLOOD STAGE REPORT 

Hydrologic Service Area (HSA) 

 

            Midland, TX 

REPORT FOR: 

MONTH YEAR 

 

 June 

 

        2007 

RIVER AND STATION 
FLOOD 
STAGE 
(Feet) 

ABOVE FLOOD STAGES 
(Date) 

CREST 

FROM TO STAGE 
(Feet) 

DATE 

 
 

Rio Grande Below Presidio (PRDT2) 
 

Rio Grade at Johnson Ranch (TELT2) 
 

 
  
 
   
   

 
 
   9.0 
 
 15.0 

 
 

06/10 
 

06/12 

 
 

06/11 
 

06/12 

 
 

9.42 
 

    13.86 

 
 

06/11 
 

06/12 
 
 
 

 


